Data Sheet
1
VIP-EXT-26
1
Expansion Module for VIP-2020PT/VIP-5050PT
Flexibly Extend VoIP System by up to 130 Programmable Lines
PLANET VIP-EXT-26 voice line expansion module is designed to work with the enterprise
IP phones, the VIP-2020PT and VIP-5060PT in enhancing the flexibility of VoIP system. The

VIP-EXT-26
3
Ordering Information
VIP-EXT-26 Expansion Module for VIP-2020PT/VIP-5050PT
Related  Products
VIP-2020PT Enterprise HD PoE IP Phone (2-Line)
VIP-5060PT Professional HD PoE IP Phone (6-Line)
Specifications
Model VIP-EXT-26
Hardware
Programmable Button 26 multi-functional keys with dual-color LED